
2025-2026 PTO SLATE
EXECUTIVE BOARD

Role: Name: Email:

Co-Chair Liz Whittemore indiebizliz@gmail.com

Co-Chair Ashley McManus ashleysmcmanus@gmail.com

Vice Co-Chair Erin Cohen erin.stahl@gmail.com

Vice Co-Chair Paige Kyle paigecorbin@gmail.com

Secretary Megan Vacca megansclafani@gmail.com

Treasurer Maeve Ives Maeve.ives@gmail.com

Assistant Treasurer Susan Fiveson susanfiveson@gmail.com

Communications Chair Mel Mazzarella melissawaine@gmail.com

DEI Co-Chair Gina Shimojo gina.shimojo@gmail.com

DEI Co-Chair Janan Shelton janan.shelton@gmail.com

Enrichment Co-Chair Liza Coyne liza.coyne@gmail.com

Enrichment Co-Chair Marie Lewis marie.cicerelle@gmail.com 

Fundraising and Events Co-Chair Daisy Straus daisybeecher1@gmail.com

Fundraising and Events Co-Chair Lauren Adkins laurencarlucci@gmail.com

Special Education Co-Chair Katie Cooney kathrynjcooney@gmail.com

Special Education Co-Chair Kaitlin Ervin kaitlin.ervin@gmail.com

FUNDRAISING & SOCIAL EVENTS

Co-Chair Daisy Straus daisybeecher1@gmail.com

Co-Chair Lauren Adkins laurencarlucci@gmail.com

Gauri Andriks gaurimundkur@gmail.com

Sarah Bolan srbolan@gmail.com

Alisson Kiss alisson.b.kiss@gmail.com

Kim Petre kbpetre@gmail.com

Angela Shannon angela.shannon@gmail.com

Elisabeth Walsh Ebo3@hotmail.com

Hope Fawley hopefawley@gmail.com



Catherine Sporer cmasporer@gmail.com

Aashna Satija aashna25@yahoo.com

BACK TO SCHOOL PICNIC

Co-Chair Daisy Straus daisybeecher1@gmail.com

Co-Chair Lauren Adkins laurencarlucci@gmail.com

Carla Bongiorno frankiebongiorno@gmail.com

Katie Geraci crystalcleary5@gmail.com

Emily Van Baalen Emily.Vanbaalen@gmail.com

Gail Archer gailkennedyinteriors@gmail.com

Laura Rickenbaker ldrickenbaker@gmail.com

Prabin Sharma prativa_yours@hotmail.com

Elisabeth Walsh ebo3@hotmail.com

Jacquie Sweeney jacqueline.h.sweeney@gmail.com

Gauri Andriks gaurimundkur@gmail.com

Kimberly Petre kbpetre@gmail.com

FALL WALKATHON

Co-Chair Susan Fiveson susanfiveson@gmail.com

Co-Chair Liza Coyne liza.coyne@gmail.com

Carla Bongiorno frankiebongiorno@gmail.com

Courtney Walters courtneyebetley@gmail.com

Cassie Scoon cassiescoon@gmail.com

Hope Fawley hopefawley@gmail.com

FALL PARENT SOCIAL

Co-Chair Katie Fuchs kathrynrothwellfuchs@gmail.com

Co-Chair Hilary Mulrenan hilary.moody@gmail.com

Moriah Monsif moriah.monsif@gmail.com

Ingrid Bell ingridmbell@gmail.com 



Anne Riggs anne.sims24@gmail.com

Prabin Sharma prativa_yours@hotmail.com

Hope Fawley hopefawley@gmail.com

SPRING FUNDRAISER

Liz Whittemore indiebizliz@gmail.com

Ashley McManus ashleysmcmanus@gmail.com

Erin Cohen erin.stahl@gmail.com

Paige Kyle paigecorbin@gmail.com

Hope Fawley hopefawley@gmail.com

STUDENT SOCIAL (BINGO) FALL OR 
SPRING

Alex Shriner alexandra.shriner@gmail.com

Carla Bongiorno frankiebongiorno@gmail.com

Katie Geraci crystalcleary5@yahoo.com

Amy Robb amyrobb@gmail.com

Mary Valentino MValentino@proenzaschouler.com

Megan Vacca megansclafani@gmail.com 

Brooke Haggerty e.brooke.berman@gmail.com

Ellen Stevens stevens.elle@gmail.com

Aashna Satija aashna25@yahoo.com

Becky Colbert beckyleahcolbert@gmail.com

Gauri Andriks gaurimundkur@gmail.com

Catherine Sporer cmasporer@gmail.com

EOY FAMILY SOCIAL (SLIDE INTO 
SUMMER)

Chair Alyssa Angelbeck alyssa@monogramsoffmadison.com

Katie Geraci crystalcleary5@yahoo.com

Lauren Marks lauren.jaskolski@gmail.com

Lauren Adkins laurencarlucci@gmail.com



Elisabeth Walsh ebo3@hotmail.com

BOOKFAIR

Co-Chair Christina Martineau christinacarneiro@hotmail.com

Co-Chair Anya Zavorina azearthwind@gmail.com

Lauren Adkins laurencarlucci@gmail.com

Carla Bongiorno frankiebongiorno@gmail.com

Lisa Borden lisa.nugent3@gmail.com

Nicole Brennan nbarczak@gmail.com

Mariely Clarkson mariely.clarkson@gmail.com

Shelley Coughlin shelley.butler@gmail.com

Stephanie Forde stephaniemforde@outlook.com

Bruna Isufi Bruna.isufi@gmail.com

Manpreet Kaur manpreetgs@gmail.com

Laura Lynch laurashea.lynch@gmail.com

Jess Newhouse Jessleenewhouse@gmail.com

Lisa Nugent lisa.nugent3@gmail.com

Yan Ren yaustin2015@gmail.com

Elizabeth Selvey Ebdalzell@hotmail.com

Yan Ren yaustin2015@gmail.com 

Megan Vacca megansclafani@gmail.com 

Prabin Sharma prativa_yours@hotmail.com

Manpreet Kaur manpreetgs@gmail.com

Daisy Straus daisybeecher1@gmail.com

SPIRITWEAR

Chair Alyssa Angelbeck alyssa@monogramsoffmadison.com

Maureen De Boisbriand maureendebo@me.com

Ashley Parker ashley.charron.parker@gmail.com

Courtney Walters courtneyebetley@gmail.com



Ingrid Bell ingridmbell@gmail.com 

DIVERSITY, EQUITY, INCLUSION, & 
BELONGING (DEIB)

Co-Chair Janan Shelton janan.shelton@gmail.com

Co-Chair Gina Shimojo gina.shimojo@gmail.com

Stefini Berman stefiniberman68@gmail.com

Jess Newhouse jessleenewhouse@gmail.com

Angela Shannon angela.shannon@gmail.com

Rina Thakker rinanshah@gmail.com

Emma Thomas sacknoff@gmail.com

Alisson Kiss alisson.b.kiss@gmail.com

Laura Lynch laurashea.lynch@gmail.com

Zuki Ndulo zuki.ndulo@gmail.com

Prabin Sharma prativa_yours@hotmail.com

Daisy Straus daisybeecher1@gmail.com

Lauren Adkins laurencarlucci@gmail.com

Manpreet Kaur manpreetgs@gmail.com 

Liz Whittemore indiebizliz@gmail.com

NEW FAMILIES WELCOME 
COMMITTEE

Chair Lisa Borden lisa.nugent3@gmail.com

Elisabeth Walsh ebo3@hotmail.com

Jess Newhouse jessleenewhouse@gmail.com

Alisson Kiss alisson.b.kiss@gmail.com

Lauren Adkins laurencarlucci@gmail.com

Erin Cohen erin.stahl@gmail.com

Emma Thomas sacknoff@gmail.com

Mayara Vilas Boas mayara1224@hotmail.com

Ingrid Bell ingridmbell@gmail.com 

Laura Rickenbaker ldrickenbaker@gmail.com



Manpreet Kaur manpreetgs@gmail.com

SCHOOL SUPPLIES

Anne Riggs anne.sims24@gmail.com

Brooke Haggerty e.brooke.berman@gmail.com

ENCOURAGEMENT COMMITTEE

Co-Chair Stephanie Forde stephaniemforde@outlook.com

Co-Chair Sarah Bolan srbolan@gmail.com

Erin Cohen erin.stahl@gmail.com

Liz Whittemore Indiebizliz@gmail.com

Nicole Spillane nicole.spillane@icloud.com

Devon Skehan dmskehan@gmail.com

Jessica Nichols jessica.hope.nichols@gmail.com

Monica Silverman monicaosilverman@gmail.com

Amy Reid amyreid128@gmail.com

Hope Fawley hopefawley@gmail.com

Anne Riggs anne.sims24@gmail.com

Haley Cozza haley.e.davis@gmail.com

Cassie Scoon cassiescoon@gmail.com

Laura Rickenbaker ldrickenbaker@gmail.com

Manpreet Kaur manpreetgs@gmail.com

Lauren Adkins laurencarlucci@yahoo.com

Daisy Straus daisybeecher1@gmail.com

Gail Kennedy gailkennedyinteriors@gmail.com

BEAUTIFICATION

Anne Riggs anne.sims24@gmail.com

Haley Cozza haley.e.davis@gmail.com

Laura Rickenbaker ldrickenbaker@gmail.com



5th GRADE COMMITTEE

Co-Chair Jess Newhouse jessleenewhouse@gmail.com

Co-Chair Ally Palmeri allypalmeri@yahoo.com

Tammy DeHaven Tammyjpham@gmail.com

Ingrid Bell ingridmbell@gmail.com

Katie Geraci crystalcleary5@yahoo.com

Holly Mitchell hsmitchell1@gmail.com

Valentina Wensek valentinawensek@gmail.com

Courtney Halip courtney.halip@gmail.com

Alexis Gettier alexis.gettier@gmail.com

Katherine Valencia hrkvalencia@gmail.com

Elisabeth Walsh ebo3@hotmail.com

Daisy Straus daisybeecher1@gmail.com

Mary Valentino MValentino@proenzaschouler.com

SPECIAL EDUCATION COMMITTEE

Co-Chair Kaitlin Ervin kaitlin.ervin@gmail.com

Co-Chair Katie Cooney kathrynjcooney@gmail.com

Katie Geraci crystalcleary5@yahoo.com

Dawn McDonald dawn.matthews3@gmail.com

Laura Rickenbaker ldrickenbaker@gmail.com

Beth Sims funari.beth@gmail.com

Liz Whittemore Indiebizliz@gmail.com

Becky Colbert beckyleahcolbert@gmail.com

Valentina Wensek valentina.wensek@gmail.com

Jackie Owens jayrunner10@yahoo.com

ROYLE CARES COMMUNITY 
OUTREACH

Bruna Isufi bruna.isufi@gmail.com



Jacqueline Sweeney jacqueline.h.sweeney@gmail.com

Kieran Dunn kieran.dunn@gmail.com

Cassie Scoon cassiescoon@gmail.com

Laura Rickenbaker ldrickenbaker@gmail.com

ENRICHMENT COMMITTEE

Co-Chair Marie Lewis marie.cicerelle@gmail.com

Liza Coyne liza.coyne@gmail.com

Caroline Adams carolinekadams@yahoo.com

Jess Newhouse jessleenewhouse@gmail.com

Manpreet Kaur manpreetgs@gmail.com

Lauren Adkins laurencarlucci@gmail.com

Ewa Luwin eludwin2020@gmail.com

ROYLE GOES GREEN

Beth Sims funari.beth@gmail.com

Kim Kroonenburg K.Kroonenburg@gmail.com

Bruna Isufi bruna.isufi@gmail.com

HOLIDAY EVENT

Eileen Butler erbutler1@gmail.com

Paige Kyle paigecorbin@gmail.com

Courtney Walters courtneyebetley@gmail.com

Manpreet Kaur manpreetgs@gmail.com

Hope Fawley hopefawley@gmail.com

Carla Bongiorno frankiebongiorno@gmail.com

Gauri Andriks gaurimundkur@gmail.com

VETERANS DAY

Kaitlin Ervin kaitlin.ervin@gmail.com



Katie Cooney kathrynjcooney@gmail.com

Kieran Dunn kieran.dunn@gmail.com

ART & LIT NIGHT

Lauren Marks lauren.jaskolski@gmail.com

DARIEN AFTER SCHOOL LIASON

Jess Bartch bartch.jessica@gmail.com

DIRECTORY

Mariely Clarkson mariely.clarkson@gmail.com

SOCIAL MEDIA/WEBSITE

Mel Mazzarella melissawaine@gmail.com

Katharine Bunoski katharine.a.gray@gmail.com

ROYLE BLAST

Marie Lewis marie.cicerelle@gmail.com

Anya Zavorina azearthwind@gmail.com

YEARBOOK

Co-Chair Kelly Atwell kaegrgich@gmail.com

Co-Chair Ingrid Bell ingridmbell@gmail.com

Janan Shelton janan.shelton@gmail.com

Cassie Scoon cassiescoon@gmail.com

Yan Austin yaustin2015@gmail.com

BULLETIN BOARDS

Tanya Ansaldi tanya.ansaldi@gmail.com

Cassie Scoon cassiescoon@gmail.com



Lauren Adkins laurencarlucci@yahoo.com

TEACHER APPRECIATION

Co-Chair Paige Kyle paigecorbin@gmail.com

Co-Chair Erin Cohen erin.stahl@gmail.com

Hope Fawley hopefawley@gmail.com

Liz Whittemore indiebizliz@gmail.com

Cailtin Gallagher gallagherca@gmail.com

Lauren Adkins laurencarlucci@yahoo.com

Daisy Straus daisybeecher1@gmail.com


